Race Date
March 03, 2018

Place
Overall
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Name
Christopher Payton
Jon Grammer
Evan Malone
Edward Daly
Beverly Brower
Aaron Smith
Bryan Chandler
Gregory Gearhart
Vincent Ma
Hal Sistrunk
Melissa Auld
Christie Barber
Mark McCarra
John Fowler
Warren Clifton
Edward Sayre
Buzz Deckard
April Hilsdon
Craig Lawson
Nikki Simmons
Henry Clark
Stu Clark
Dave Bryan
Thomas Fowler
Ron Colyer
Bryan Cooper
Kevin McLendon
Shannon Lindgren
Ali Penton
Fred Johnson
Becky Bokun
Kim Charles
Sarah Miller
Amy Bass
Carolyn Spencer
Matt Clem
TIM CROTWELL
Larry Massey
Sarabeth Klueh-Mundy
Allan Carter
Suzanne Clark
Monika Oberer
Woodford Joseph
Byron Hamilton
William Lee
Jimmy Giles

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

MS Trail 50
Overall Finish List
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1:33:16.6
1:54:21.8
1:54:20.2
1:47:23.6
1:52:47.4
1:52:53.4
1:46:44.2
1:51:49.3
2:03:24.6
2:00:19.4
1:58:32.4
2:01:53.9
2:07:55.7
2:03:50.6
2:01:08.1
2:07:39.4
2:00:17.4
2:13:07.7
2:06:43.4
2:10:18.0
2:10:46.9
2:11:28.8
2:12:12.9
2:03:49.0
2:09:28.4
2:00:56.7
2:12:25.0
2:08:42.4
2:09:26.8
2:13:18.2
2:12:02.0
2:12:00.6
2:27:14.8
2:13:14.8
2:16:22.9
2:15:17.0
2:25:09.7
2:37:30.9
2:28:56.0
2:29:00.5
2:29:40.4
2:06:31.5
2:05:17.9
2:10:36.6
2:24:02.2
2:28:41.4
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1:41:11.2
1:47:18.2
1:49:44.1
1:55:01.3
1:55:54.0
1:54:50.3
1:59:41.1
2:02:13.3
1:59:18.9
2:04:44.8
2:11:52.9
2:08:30.5
2:06:33.3
2:20:30.1
2:15:40.1
2:16:33.3
2:15:08.9
2:17:38.4
2:23:31.0
2:20:46.6
2:20:30.1
2:20:22.7
2:18:18.7
2:20:30.2
2:20:36.3
2:22:26.2
2:23:05.6
2:30:34.8
2:23:55.2
2:28:56.3
2:40:01.0
2:40:08.0
2:26:22.6
2:40:14.6
2:34:52.8
2:40:48.3
2:41:49.5
2:39:04.3
2:47:12.4
2:42:06.5
2:51:08.7
3:00:36.0
3:02:40.8
3:11:37.7
2:58:53.5
3:06:57.8
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58:22.1
1:00:34.2
1:06:27.7

59:55.2
1.05:41.4
1:08:41.7
1:07:53.6
1:09:39.3
1:14:00.9
1:06:29.5
1:17:53.1
1:11:57.7
1:21:36.0
1:10:08.7
1:11:45.3
1:11:59.0
1:14:55.1
1:14:20.9
1:17:03.9
1:23:42.7
1:20:18.6
1:27:47.3
1:16:06.2
1:14:35.2
1:32:14.3
1:23:22.6
1:14:37.2
1:14:35.6
1:16:52.3
1:26:51.6
1:29:09.4
1:25:48.1
1:30:44.6
1:23:46.9
1:26:25.4
1:31:29.4
1:28:58.6
1:43:41.2
1:45:16.5
1:36:38.0
1:36:45.9
1:27:52.8

Total
Time
4:13:46.1
4:29:33.9
4:40:09.4
4:41:35.3
4:47:03.5
4:48:17.9
4:52:53.0
4:53:57.8
5:08:24.9
5:13:45.9
5:18:18.9
5:20:03.7
5:28:29.9
5:30:50.2
5:34:41.3
5:36:10.4
5:37:02.3
5:40:54.8
5:41:59.7
5:43:03.6
5:46:12.2
5:46:12.4
5:47:35.6
5:48:01.9
5:50:23.4
5:51:10.2
5:51:36.8
5:53:52.5
6:05:36.3
6:05:37.1
6:06:40.3
6:06:44.2
6:10:29.7
6:20:21.0
6:20:25.2
6:21:53.4
6:37:43.8
6:40:22.1
6:42:33.8
6:42:36.4
6:49:47.8
6:50:48.8
6:53:15.3
6:58:52.3
6:59:41.7
7:03:32.1

03/09/2018 09:00:56



Race Date
March 03, 2018

Place
Overall
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Name
Sarah Holzhalb
STACEY PERUSSE
Tracy Chism
Gene Pierce
Bobby Graham
Dusty Sherrell
Richard Yelverton
Jerry Sullivan
Allison Elkin
Steven Cooper
Casey Rodgers
Jim Pschandl
Andrea Boyles
Tracy King
Jennifer Jefcoat
Jerry Bennett
Amie Buckley
Andrea Schipke
Ami Ingram
Kelly Sherrell
Brian Suberbielle
Will Moseley
Roy Thomas
Mack Varner
Jordan Wills
Randy West
Nathan McGee
Christy Clifton
Sarah Armitage
Renee Belcher
Patricia Hein
Lisamarie Luminais
Melinda Howard
ANTHONY Raddigan
Michael Boddy
Brad Shivers
Danielle Otto
Ashley Shivers
Rich Limacher
Debbie Piotrowski
Daniel Wells
Brett Patton

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

188
163
58
25
30
135
184
157
156
31
149
68
a7
54
52
55
118
42
162
152

MS Trail 50
Overall Finish List

2:28:59.0
2:37:52.8
2:35:33.9
2:21:24.9
2:28:49.8
2:24:57.1
2:33:40.3
2:37:32.2
2:32:.01.8
2:48:28.4
2:44:11.9
2:44:09.5
2:30:44.8
2:42:53.8
2:42:56.1
2:29:24.3
2:42:00.7
2:41:55.0
2:46:51.9
2:34:58.3
2:40:06.8
2:24:50.4
2:43:21.5
2:45:48.8
2:38:48.0
2:59:18.6
2:37:49.6
3:04:51.0
3:04:52.8
3:00:07.2
3:00:11.6
3:06:32.7
3:06:40.0
2:01:24.7
2:31:27.1
2:40:08.5
3:25:03.6
2:40:03.5
3:44:45.6
2:35:53.4
3:58:57.0
4:03:24.3

2:57:41.3
2:59:39.5
3:05:19.4
3:05:24.5
3:06:49.9
3:24:53.9
3:04:33.4
3:02:38.6
3:03:36.3
2:55:51.4
3:12:44.1
3:12:49.2
3:13:22.6
3:02:18.3
3:02:14.1
3:19:03.0
3:06:36.3
3:06:36.3
3:02:44.0
3:20:29.2
3:08:19.5
2:26:22.5
3:30:26.5
3:27:53.1
2:41:06.2
3:24:44.7
2:42:05.3
3:22:21.2
3:22:20.6
3:40:57.4
3:40:56.9
3:51:01.9
3:50:55.6
3:00:43.4
3:08:05.7
3:09:16.9
3:40:48.9
3:08:08.8
3:55:58.0
3:12:28.2
3:51:57.2
4:39:06.9

1:43:35.7
1:33:59.8
1:34:47.1
1:49:53.0
1:42:14.1
1:31:24.5
1:44:33.7
1:42:38.7
1:47:16.6
1:39:57.0
1:28:10.5
1:28:12.8
1:41:39.6
1:40:44.5
1:40:46.4
1:46:40.7
1:46:42.1
1:46:48.4
1:46:38.1
1:43:59.7
1:52:48.3
2:54:12.7
1:52:49.4
1:52:56.2
2:47:07.8
1:50:41.2
2:55:00.4
1:49:37.0
1:49:36.0
2:00:54.5
2:00:55.5
1:47:21.9
1:47:38.5
3:54:31.4
3:36:06.4
3:36:34.3
2:20:54.3
3:49:35.8
2:00:08.9
3:57:26.1
2:08:20.0
2:18:48.1

Total
Time
7:10:16.1
7:11:32.2
7:15:40.5
7:16:42.4
7:17:53.8
7:21:15.6
7:22:47.5
7:22:49.5
7:22:54.7
7:24:16.9
7:25:06.6
7:25:11.6
7:25:47.0
7:25:56.6
7:25:56.6
7:35:08.0
7:35:19.1
7:35:19.7
7:36:14.0
7:39:27.3
7:41:14.7
7:45:25.6
8:06:37.4
8:06:38.2
8:07:02.1
8:14:44.6
8:14:55.4
8:16:49.2
8:16:49.4
8:41:59.2
8:42:04.1
8:44:56.5
8:45:14.1
8:56:39.6
9:15:39.2
9:25:59.7
9:26:46.8
9:37:48.2
9:40:52.5
9:45:47.8
9:59:14.3
11:01:19.3
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